
Challenge Yourself,     
       Challenge Your Students 

Fall 2014 Events 
Brighton Campus 

Setting Goals for Innovative 
Teaching 
Tues., Sept. 9 — 2-3:20pm, 12-201 
 

Helping Students Become  
Self-Directed Learners 
Mon., Sept. 15 — 2-3:20pm, 12-201 
 

Service Learning Basics 
Wed., Sept. 17 — 12-12:50pm, 12-201 
 

Writing to Learn 
Tues., Sept. 23 — 12:30-1:50pm, 12-201 
 

Introduction to Open  
Educational Resources 
Wed., Sept. 24 — 12-12:50pm, 2-423 
 

Getting Started with  
Group Work 
Wed., Oct. 1 — 2-2:50pm, 12-201 

 

Common Issues with  
Group Work  
Mon., Oct. 6 — 2-3:20pm, 12-201 
 

Facilitating Great Discussions 
Mon., Oct. 13 — 2-3:20pm, 12-201 
 

Not the Mama: Teaching While 
Black and Female 
Thurs., Oct. 30  —  2-3:20pm, 12-201 
 

Creating Significant Learning  
Experiences  
Wed., Nov. 12 — 12-12:50pm, 12-201 

 

 

With new challenges, we  
re-energize ourselves,  
inspire our students and  
reinvigorate our teaching. 
The TCC can help you learn 
a new skill, redesign a  
lesson, or implement an  
innovative technique.  
 
For more information visit:  
web.monroecc.edu/tcc/ 


